Siddha Yoga Meditation Center in New York
2013 Teachings & Learning Calendar

Hosted by the SYMC in New York

The Siddha Yoga Message and Focus of Study for 2013 is Mantra Japa!

*Tuesday, January 1
*Saturday, February 23
Saturday, March 9
*Saturday, April 20
*Saturday, May 4
*Saturday, May 18
Tuesday, May 21
Monday, June 24
Monday, July 22
Tuesday, August 6
Tuesday, August 13
Tuesday, September 24
Tuesday, October 8
Tuesday, October 15
*Saturday, October 26
*Saturday, November 16

Tuesday, November 26

Global Audio Satsang - A Sweet Surprise 2013 New Year’s Day
2nd Offering of A Sweet Surprise 2013 New Year'’s Day
Celebration Satsang Mahashivaratri

Muktananda Dhyana Saptah: A Siddha Meditation Event
Global Audio Satsang - Baba’s Birthday

2nd Offering of the Baba’s Birthday Global Audio Satsang
Celebration Satsang Baba’s Lunar Birthday

Celebration Satsang Gurumayi’s Birthday

Celebration Satsang Gurupurnima

Celebration Satsang Bade Baba’s Solar Punyatithi
Celebration Satsang Baba’s Divya Diksha

Preparation Satsang for 2013 MAHASAMADHI INTENSIVE
Preparation Satsang for 2013 MAHASAMADHI INTENSIVE
Celebration Satsang Baba’s Lunar Mahasamadhi

GLOBAL 2013 MAHASAMADHI SHAKTIPAT INTENSIVE
2nd Offering of the Global 2013 Mahsamadhi Shaktipat Intensive

Walking the Path of the Heart: An Exploration of the Siddha Yoga Home
Study Course

Please Note:

~ Events indicated with bold * are paid events & require registration.

~ Throughout 2013 registration will be made available via the local center and local center’s website
(online) as the event time draws near.

~ 2nd Offerings - will take place at the Siddha Yoga Ashram in Manhattan (324 West 86t St.)

Visit the center’s local website

or the

any updates regarding the events listed above as well as information on
reoccurring events (e.g. Guru Gita, Evening Arati, Family Satsangs efc...)
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